DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BIRRS SPORTSWEAR (UK) LIMITED

BIRRUSDALE LIMITED

BIRSTALL CABS LTD

BIRSTALL GARDEN BUILDINGS LIMITED
BIRSTALL GARDEN BUILDINGS LIMITED

BIRSTALL LAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BIRSTALL MILL CARPETS LIMITED
BIRSTALL MILL CARPETS LIMITED
BIRSTALL 140 LIMITED

BIRSTAR LIMITED

BIRTCHLEY ROSS LIMITED

BIRTH & BEYOND MATERNITY SERVICES
LTD

BIRTHEASY LIMITED

BIR TRANSPORT LIMITED
BIRWOOD DENTAL CARE LIMITED
BIRZOO LTD

BIRZOO LTD

BIRZOO LTD

BISBELL MAGNETIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

BISCO HOLDINGS LIMITED

BISCUIT LIMITED

BISCUIT PICTURES LIMITED

BISCUITS 1 LIMITED

BISCUIT VEHICLE LEASING LIMITED

BISERRULA CONTRACTING LTD

BIS GROUP LTD

BISHAHOCKEY LIMITED

BISHAM LIMITED

BISH BASH BIRTHDAYS LTD

BISH BASH BOSH PRODUCTIONS LTD

BISHNU JEWELLERS LTD

BISHOP ALCOCK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BISHOP ALCOCK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BISHOP & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BISHOP & CO RECRUITMENT LTD

BISHOP & CO RECRUITMENT LTD

THE BISHOP ANTHONY EDUCATIONAL TRUST

BISHOP ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BISHOPDALE INVESTMENTS LTD

BISHOP ENGINEERING COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

BISHOPGRAY LIMITED

BISHOP HO MING WAH ASSOCIATION AND
COMMUNITY CENTRE

BISHOP HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

BISHOP JEWELLERY LIMITED

BISHOP MASCALL CENTRE FOUNDATION

BISHOP MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

THE BISHOP OF WINCHESTER ACADEMY
TRUST

BISHOP PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

BISHOPRIC LIMITED

02667787
09755560
08808270
05569684
05569684
00304176
04540841
04540841
10086909
04931888
09336230
10579142

07894099
10395475
07002894
10917842
10917842
10917842
01015802
04294653
04917316
07236108
09796187
06695604
10437069
10980821
06634772
05096956
07785558
08253112
09886044
11595110

11595110

09699270
10691808
10691808
08762217
05245804
09898241
10980316

09237647
01844642

04566370
04074319
04121424
03894113
07034121

04899427

05427862

30/09/2018
26/09/2018
01/10/2018
27/09/2018
01/10/2018
30/09/2018
26/09/2018
27/09/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
26/09/2018
02/10/2018

28/09/2018
27/09/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
02/10/2018
26/09/2018
27/09/2018
02/10/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
01/10/2018
02/10/2018
01/10/2018
28/09/2018
02/10/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
29/09/2018
28/09/2018

28/09/2018

01/10/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
27/09/2018
02/10/2018
26/09/2018

01/10/2018
01/10/2018

01/10/2018
30/09/2018
27/09/2018
27/09/2018
26/09/2018

01/10/2018

28/09/2018

BISHOP'S CASTLE MICHAELMAS FAIR
BISHOP'S CASTLE MICHAELMAS FAIR
BISHOPS COURT (ASCOT) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BISHOPS COURT (SHINCLIFFE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BISHOPSDALE LIMITED

BISHOPS GARAGES (BRIGHTON) LIMITED
BISHOPSGATE WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED

BISHOP'S HATFIELD GIRLS' SCHOOL

BISHOPS HULL HUB LIMITED

BISHOPS HULL HUB LIMITED

BISHOPS KEEP BLOCK A MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BISHOPS KEEP BLOCK C MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BISHOP'S LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BISHOP'S MOVE

BISHOP'S MOVE

BISHOP'S MOVE

BISHOP'S MOVE
LIMITED
BISHOP'S MOVE (WOKINGHAM) LIMITED

BISHOPS NYMPTON PARISH HALL TRUST
BISHOPS NYMPTON PARISH HALL TRUST

BISHOPS OF BROMYARD LIMITED

BISHOP SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED

BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOPS STORTFORD BUILDING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BISHOP'S STORTFORD NORTH
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

BRIGHTON) LIMITED

EDINBURGH) LIMITED
TUNBRIDGE WELLS)

BISHOPS STORTFORD SPECSAVERS LIMITED
BISHOPS STORTFORD SPECSAVERS LIMITED
BISHOPS STORTFORD VISIONPLUS LIMITED
BISHOPS STORTFORD VISIONPLUS LIMITED

BISHOPS STORTFORD YOUTH PROJECT
LIMITED

BISHOPS WALK (ELY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOPS WALK RESIDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BISHOPS WALTHAM POWER LTD

BISHOPSWORTH MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

BISHOPTHORPE CONSULTING LIMITED

CHICHESTER) LIMITED

04072270
04072270
04284654

02791729

09919606
00760920
09349813
07831507
10992192
10992192
06508723

06976076
08574763
00379125
00386710
00318120
00411116
01083452
07353770
07353770
00438322
03682540
09787819
09787819
09787819
09787819
09787819
07382952
07790524
03060301
03060301
03060299
03060299
08407987
03092318
00910940
11332002

08672879
10377929

BISICHI MINING (EXPLORATION) LIMITED 01595057

(D4)
(C2)
(P1)

(C2)
(C2)

(D1)

02/10/2018
02/10/2018
30/09/2018

27/09/2018

28/09/2018
27/09/2018
28/09/2018
02/10/2018
30/09/2018
30/09/2018
28/09/2018

28/09/2018
27/09/2018

28/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018

28/09/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
26/09/2018
28/09/2018
01/10/2018

01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
27/09/2018
27/09/2018
28/09/2018
28/09/2018
29/09/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018

27/09/2018
01/10/2018



