DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BIRRS SPORTSWEAR (UK) LIMITED	02667787	(D1)	30/09/2018	BISHOP'S CASTLE MICHAELMAS FAIR	04072270	(D4)	02/10/2018
BIRRUSDALE LIMITED	09755560	, ,	26/09/2018	BISHOP'S CASTLE MICHAELMAS FAIR	04072270	٠,	02/10/2018
BIRSTALL CABS LTD	08808270	, ,	01/10/2018	BISHOPS COURT (ASCOT) RESIDENTS	04284654	, ,	30/09/2018
BIRSTALL GARDEN BUILDINGS LIMITED	05569684	, ,	27/09/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01201001	(DI)	30/03/2010
BIRSTALL GARDEN BUILDINGS LIMITED	05569684	, ,	01/10/2018	BISHOPS COURT (SHINCLIFFE)	02791729	(D4)	27/09/2018
BIRSTALL LAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00304176	, ,	30/09/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	02/91/29	(21)	2770372010
BIRSTALL MILL CARPETS LIMITED	04540841	, ,	26/09/2018	BISHOPSDALE LIMITED	09919606	(D1)	28/09/2018
BIRSTALL MILL CARPETS LIMITED	04540841	, ,	27/09/2018	BISHOPS GARAGES (BRIGHTON) LIMITED	00760920	, ,	27/09/2018
BIRSTALL 140 LIMITED	10086909	, ,	02/10/2018	BISHOPSGATE WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED	09349813	, ,	28/09/2018
BIRSTAR LIMITED	04931888	. ,	02/10/2018	BISHOP'S HATFIELD GIRLS' SCHOOL	07831507	, ,	02/10/2018
BIRTCHLEY ROSS LIMITED	09336230	٠, ,	26/09/2018	BISHOPS HULL HUB LIMITED	10992192	,	30/09/2018
BIRTH & BEYOND MATERNITY SERVICES	10579142	٠,	02/10/2018	BISHOPS HULL HUB LIMITED	10992192	, ,	30/09/2018
LTD	103/3142	(DI)	02/10/2010	BISHOPS KEEP BLOCK A MANAGEMENT	06508723	,	28/09/2018
BIRTHEASY LIMITED	07894099	(D1)	28/09/2018	LIMITED	00300723	(DI)	20/09/2010
BIR TRANSPORT LIMITED	10395475	, ,	27/09/2018	BISHOPS KEEP BLOCK C MANAGEMENT	06976076	(D1)	28/09/2018
BIRWOOD DENTAL CARE LIMITED	07002894	, ,	01/10/2018	LIMITED	009/00/0	(DI)	20/09/2010
		, ,	01/10/2018	BISHOP'S LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	08574763	(D1)	27/00/2010
BIRZOO LTD	10917842	, ,			083/4/63	(DI)	27/09/2018
BIRZOO LTD	10917842	, ,	02/10/2018	LIMITED	00070105	(50)	00/00/0010
BIRZOO LTD	10917842	, ,	26/09/2018	BISHOP'S MOVE (BRIGHTON) LIMITED	00379125	, ,	28/09/2018
BISBELL MAGNETIC PRODUCTS LIMITED	01015802	, ,	27/09/2018	BISHOP'S MOVE (CHICHESTER) LIMITED	00386710	, ,	28/09/2018
BISCO HOLDINGS LIMITED	04294653	, ,	02/10/2018	BISHOP'S MOVE (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	00318120	, ,	28/09/2018
BISCUIT LIMITED	04917316	, ,	28/09/2018	BISHOP'S MOVE (TUNBRIDGE WELLS)	00411116	(D3)	28/09/2018
BISCUIT PICTURES LIMITED	07236108	, ,	28/09/2018	LIMITED			
BISCUITS 1 LIMITED	09796187	, ,	28/09/2018	BISHOP'S MOVE (WOKINGHAM) LIMITED	01083452	/	28/09/2018
BISCUIT VEHICLE LEASING LIMITED	06695604	, ,	01/10/2018	BISHOPS NYMPTON PARISH HALL TRUST	07353770	, ,	01/10/2018
BISERRULA CONTRACTING LTD	10437069	, ,	02/10/2018		07353770	, ,	01/10/2018
BIS GROUP LTD	10980821	, ,	01/10/2018	BISHOPS OF BROMYARD LIMITED	00438322	, ,	26/09/2018
BISHAHOCKEY LIMITED	06634772	٠,	28/09/2018	BISHOP SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED	03682540	, ,	28/09/2018
BISHAM LIMITED	05096956	, ,	02/10/2018	BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT	09787819	(C2)	01/10/2018
BISH BASH BIRTHDAYS LTD	07785558	(D4)	28/09/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
BISH BASH BOSH PRODUCTIONS LTD	08253112	(D1)	28/09/2018	BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT	09787819	(E1)	01/10/2018
BISHNU JEWELLERS LTD	09886044	(D1)	29/09/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
BISHOP ALCOCK MANAGEMENT COMPANY	11595110	(B1)	28/09/2018	BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT	09787819	(C2)	01/10/2018
LIMITED				COMPANY LIMITED			
BISHOP ALCOCK MANAGEMENT COMPANY	11595110	(C1)	28/09/2018	BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT	09787819	(C2)	01/10/2018
LIMITED				COMPANY LIMITED			
BISHOP & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	09699270	(D4)	01/10/2018	BISHOP'S PLACE (OXTON) MANAGEMENT	09787819	(C2)	01/10/2018
BISHOP & CO RECRUITMENT LTD	10691808	(L2)	28/09/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
BISHOP & CO RECRUITMENT LTD	10691808	(D4)	28/09/2018	BISHOPS STORTFORD BUILDING	07382952	(D1)	02/10/2018
THE BISHOP ANTHONY EDUCATIONAL TRUST	08762217	(C2)	28/09/2018	SOLUTIONS LIMITED			
BISHOP ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05245804	(D4)	27/09/2018	BISHOP'S STORTFORD NORTH	07790524	(D4)	02/10/2018
BISHOPDALE INVESTMENTS LTD	09898241	(D1)	02/10/2018	CONSORTIUM LIMITED			
BISHOP ENGINEERING COMMERCIAL	10980316	(C2)	26/09/2018	BISHOPS STORTFORD SPECSAVERS LIMITED	03060301	(D3)	28/09/2018
LIMITED				BISHOPS STORTFORD SPECSAVERS LIMITED	03060301	(D1)	28/09/2018
BISHOPGRAY LIMITED	09237647	(D4)	01/10/2018	BISHOPS STORTFORD VISIONPLUS LIMITED	03060299	(D3)	27/09/2018
BISHOP HO MING WAH ASSOCIATION AND	01844642	(D1)	01/10/2018	BISHOPS STORTFORD VISIONPLUS LIMITED	03060299	(D1)	27/09/2018
COMMUNITY CENTRE		, ,		BISHOPS STORTFORD YOUTH PROJECT	08407987	(C2)	28/09/2018
BISHOP HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED	04566370	(D4)	01/10/2018	LIMITED		(- /	
BISHOP JEWELLERY LIMITED	04074319	, ,		BISHOPS WALK (ELY) MANAGEMENT	03092318	(D1)	28/09/2018
BISHOP MASCALL CENTRE FOUNDATION	04121424		27/09/2018	COMPANY LIMITED		(/	-,, 2010
BISHOP MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	03894113	, ,		BISHOPS WALK RESIDENTS'	00910940	(D1)	29/09/2018
THE BISHOP OF WINCHESTER ACADEMY	07034121	, ,	26/09/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED		(-1)	
TRUST	0,001121	(02)	20/03/2010	BISHOPS WALTHAM POWER LTD	11332002	(C2)	01/10/2018
BISHOP PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES	04899427	(D4)	01/10/2018	BISHOPSWORTH MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	01/10/2018
LIMITED	040001	(レゴ)	01/10/2010	BISHOPTHORPE CONSULTING LIMITED	10377929		27/09/2018
BISHOPRIC LIMITED	05427862	(D1)	28/09/2018	BISICHI MINING (EXPLORATION) LIMITED			01/10/2018
DIONOLINIO HILLIAD	0012,002	(21)	20/03/2010	DISTORE HIMING (DAILDOWN DIFFILED)	01000001	(/	01/10/2010